2025 2026 _Races_Scoring

Round 1 - Lordship Rec - Hill Climb - 10 October

BOYS 26

GIRLS 26

BOYS 24

GIRLS 24

RACE NUMBER
2
44
43
8
23
5
33
28
47
45
18
9
52
35
15

RACE NUMBER
49
32
38
1
7
37
29
50
56
17
22
21
57

RACE NUMBER
34
51
12
11
6
54
41
26
39
20
55
53
40
16

RACE NUMBER
30

4

48

3

NAME / YEAR
Lucas Y6
Xavier Y6
Kolyo Y5

Arno Y5
Yuchen Y6
Vincent Y4
Abdimaalig Y6
Billy Y6
Joshua Y4
Eyoas Y6
Marcello Y6
Sioni Y5

lvan Y6

Aidan Y5
Henry Y5

NAME / YEAR
Izabella Y5
Sharon Y5
Ashley Y6
Eva Y6
Celeste Y5
Shaina Y6
Laura Y5
Tiffany Y5
Dilek Y6
Mae Y5

Iris Y5
Olive Y5
Jahniah Y4

NAME / YEAR
Efe Y6
Hassan Y5
Max Y5
William Y5
Joseph Y4
laco Y5

Adam Y4

Artie Y5
Ubaydullah Y6
Cody Y6

Zak Y5
Gabriel Y5
Aras Y4

Leon Y4

NAME / YEAR
Robin Y6

Elsie Y5

Narla Y5

Effi Y6

SCHOOL
Stroud Green
Risley Avenue
Risley Avenue
Stroud Green
St Aidan's
Stroud Green
South Grove
St Aidan's
Risley Avenue
Risley Avenue
NHPS

Stroud Green
Devonshire Hill
South Grove
NHPS

SCHOOL
Risley Avenue
South Grove
South Grove
Stroud Green
Stroud Green
South Grove
St Aidan's
Risley Avenue
Devonshire Hill
NHPS

St Aidan's

St Aidan's
Devonshire Hill

SCHOOL
South Grove
Devonshire Hill
NHPS

NHPS

Stroud Green
Devonshire Hill
Risley Avenue
St Aidan's
South Grove
NHPS
Devonshire Hill
Devonshire Hill
South Grove
NHPS

SCHOOL
St Aidan's
Stroud Green
Risley Avenue
Stroud Green

BEST TIME
14.05
14.75
15.15
16.14
16.42
16.5
16.74
17.25
18.08
18.87
18.92
19.23
19.29
21.38
23.6

BEST TIME
15.7
15.8
16.7
17
18
18.4
21
22.3
232
246
248
26
29.3

BEST TIME
16.32
16.48
16.76
16.99
18.53
20.15
20.38
20.66
20.94
21.63
21.94
23.73
27
36.69

BEST TIME
16.46
17.01
17.95
18.05

POINTS
20
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16
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31
19
27
10
24
36
42
25
13
14

LEADER BOARD

2025 - 2026

SCHOOL

Round 1
(with max 3 x year
4 bonus points)

Stroud Green 130
Risley Avenue 100
South Grove 95
St Aidan's 64
North Harringay 44
Devonshire Hill 32
Holy Trinity -
St Mary's N8 -

Maryam Y5
Bow Y5
Jasmine Y5
Matilda Y6
Maddy Y6
ltziar Y4
Shianne Y6
Kitty Y6
Ayaan Y4
Ava-Renee Y4

South Grove
NHPS

St Aidan's
Stroud Green
St Aidan's
South Grove
Risley Avenue
St Aidan's
NHPS

NHPS

18.51
19.36
20.23
20.52
20.64
21.41
25.27
25.46
28

31.85
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